
WE
Kalpamaraton
lauantai 11. helmikuuta 2023 - 13.00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Haapaniemi, Heidi KALP FIN 99999 8.2.1989
2 Heinämaa, Anna KALP FIN 99999 12.12.1961
3 Hämäläinen, Emma HYVIM FIN 99999 8.11.2006
4 Jukkara, Marja-Riitta SAIMS FIN 99999 10.9.1962
5 Kojo, Sari PORVM FIN 99999 10.4.1968
6 Kymäläinen, Sirkka-Liisa PORVM FIN 99999 2.12.1965
7 Pitkänen, Riinaliisa HELSN5 FIN 99999 14.8.1986
8 Soitiala, Paula HYVIM FIN 99999 7.9.1963
9 Tuominen, Maija POM FIN 99999 21.3.1963
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lauantai 11. helmikuuta 2023 - 13.00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Tuominen, Maija POM FIN 99999
2 Haapaniemi, Heidi KALP FIN 99999
3 Hämäläinen, Emma HYVIM FIN 99999
4 Soitiala, Paula HYVIM FIN 99999
5 Heinämaa, Anna KALP FIN 99999
6 Kymäläinen, Sirkka-Liisa PORVM FIN 99999
7 Pitkänen, Riinaliisa HELSN5 FIN 99999
8 Jukkara, Marja-Riitta SAIMS FIN 99999
9 Kojo, Sari PORVM FIN 99999



WE
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FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

Korhonen, Joose (EKO / FIN)
Rissanen, Aapo (POM / FIN)

Heinämaa, Anna KALP / FIN

Soitiala, Paula HYVIM / FIN

Kymäläinen, Sirkka-Liisa PORVM / FIN

Tuominen, Maija POM / FIN

Jukkara, Marja-Riitta SAIMS / FIN

Pitkänen, Riinaliisa HELSN5 / FIN

Kojo, Sari PORVM / FIN

Hämäläinen, Emma HYVIM / FIN

Haapaniemi, Heidi KALP / FIN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 Hämäläinen, Emma HYVIM FIN 7 0,88 39 23 +16 Advanced
2 Kojo, Sari PORVM FIN 7 0,88 36 24 +12 Advanced
3 Soitiala, Paula HYVIM FIN 5 0,63 32 26 +6 Advanced
4 Heinämaa, Anna KALP FIN 5 0,63 31 30 +1 Advanced
5 Pitkänen, Riinaliisa HELSN5 FIN 3 0,38 32 30 +2 Advanced
6 Tuominen, Maija POM FIN 3 0,38 29 28 +1 Advanced
7 Kymäläinen, Sirkka-Liisa PORVM FIN 3 0,38 28 36 -8 Advanced
8 Haapaniemi, Heidi KALP FIN 2 0,25 23 36 -13 Advanced
9 Jukkara, Marja-Riitta SAIMS FIN 1 0,13 20 37 -17 Advanced
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Referee(s):

Korhonen, Jonni (SAIMS / FIN)
Korhonen, Joose (EKO / FIN)

Haapaniemi, Heidi KALP / FIN

Soitiala, Paula HYVIM / FIN

Kymäläinen, Sirkka-Liisa PORVM / FIN

Jukkara, Marja-Riitta SAIMS / FIN

Tuominen, Maija POM / FIN

Pitkänen, Riinaliisa HELSN5 / FIN

Kojo, Sari PORVM / FIN

Hämäläinen, Emma HYVIM / FIN

Heinämaa, Anna KALP / FIN
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 Hämäläinen, Emma HYVIM FIN 8.11.2006
2 Kojo, Sari PORVM FIN 10.4.1968
3 Soitiala, Paula HYVIM FIN 7.9.1963
4 Heinämaa, Anna KALP FIN 12.12.1961
5 Pitkänen, Riinaliisa HELSN5 FIN 14.8.1986
6 Kymäläinen, Sirkka-Liisa PORVM FIN 2.12.1965
7 Tuominen, Maija POM FIN 21.3.1963
8 Haapaniemi, Heidi KALP FIN 8.2.1989
9 Jukkara, Marja-Riitta SAIMS FIN 10.9.1962
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2
Korhonen, Jonni FIN B Ref: 1
Korhonen, Joose FIN D Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Rissanen, Aapo FIN L 40234146 Ref: 1


